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1. #F69D8<FP  97?4@9AF D94?<;4J<< BF89?PAOI CB?AB@BK<= 7BDB84 �BE>6O 6 EH9D9 
D4;@9M9A<S A9>4C<F4?PAOI B5N9>FB6 (CD<?B:9A<9). 
2. �8@<A<EFD4J<< @GA<J<C4?PAB7B B>DG74 �B?B6<AE><=:  

2.1. �4CD46<FP A4EFBSM99 D9L9A<9 6 F9K9A<9 3 8A9= EB 8AS 97B CD<ASF<S 6:  
 �9C4DF4@9AF F9DD<FBD<4?PAOI BD74AB6 <ECB?A<F9?PAB= 6?4EF< 7BDB84 �BE>6O; 
 �9C4DF4@9AF FBD7B6?< < GE?G7 7BDB84 �BE>6O; 
 �9C4DF4@9AF CD<DB8BCB?P;B64A<S < BID4AO B>DG:4RM9= ED98O 7BDB84 �BE>6O; 
 �9C4DF4@9AF FD4AECBDF4 < D4;6<F<S 8BDB:AB-FD4AECBDFAB= <AHD4EFDG>FGDO 
7BDB84 �BE>6O; 
 �9C4DF4@9AF ED98EF6 @4EEB6B= <AHBD@4J<< < D9>?4@O 7BDB84 �BE>6O; 
 CD9H9>FGDG !969DAB7B 48@<A<EFD4F<6AB7B B>DG74 7BDB84 �BE>6O. 

2.2. �CG5?<>B64FP A4EFBSM99 D9L9A<9 6 5R??9F9A9 «�BE>B6E><= @GA<J<C4?PAO= 
69EFA<>» < D4;@9EF<FP A4 BH<J<4?PAB@ E4=F9 BD74AB6 @9EFAB7B 
E4@BGCD46?9A<S @GA<J<C4?PAB7B B>DG74 �B?B6<AE><= www.nashe-golovino.ru; 

3. �D<;A4FP GFD4F<6L<@ E<?G D9L9A<9 @GA<J<C4?PAB7B !B5D4A<S 6AGFD<7BDB8E>B7B 
@GA<J<C4?PAB7B B5D4;B64A<S �B?B6<AE>B9 6 7BDB89 �BE>69 BF 30 B>FS5DS 2012 7B84 № 84 
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D4;@9M9A<S A9>4C<F4?PAOI B5N9>FB6». 
4. �4EFBSM99 D9L9A<9 6EFGC49F 6 E<?G EB 8AS 97B BCG5?<>B64A<S.  

5. КBAFDB?P <ECB?A9A<S A4EFBSM97B D9L9A<S 6B;?B:<FP A4 7?46G @GA<J<C4?PAB7B B>DG74 
�B?B6<AE><= �DI<CJB6G �.�. < CD98E984F9?S >B@<EE<< CB 5?47BGEFDB=EF6G, 
D9>BAEFDG>J<<, ;9@?9CB?P;B64A<R < BID4A9 B>DG:4RM9= ED98O – 89CGF4F4 �BD<EB6G �.�. 
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D94?<;4J<< BF89?PAOI CB?AB@BK<= 7BDB84 �BE>6O  

6 EH9D9 D4;@9M9A<O A9>4C<F4?PAOI B5N9>FB6 

 

1. �4EFBSM<=  97?4@9AF BCD989?S9F CBDS8B> D94?<;4J<< !B69FB@ 89CGF4FB6 
@GA<J<C4?PAB7B B>DG74 �B?B6<AE><= (84?99 – !B69F 89CGF4FB6) BF89?PAOI CB?AB@BK<= 7BDB84 
�BE>6O 6 EH9D9 D4;@9M9A<S A9>4C<F4?PAOI B5N9>FB6 (84?99 – C9D984AAO9 CB?AB@BK<S):  

1) EB7?4EB64A<9 CDB9>F4 EI9@O (CDB9>F4 <;@9A9A<S EI9@O) D4;@9M9A<S A9EF4J<BA4DAOI 
FBD7B6OI B5N9>FB6; 

2) EB7?4EB64A<9 D4;@9M9A<S E9;BAAOI (?9FA<I) >4H9; 
3) EB7?4EB64A<9 CDB9>F4 EI9@O (CDB9>F4 <;@9A9A<S EI9@O) D4;@9M9A<S <AOI B5N9>FB6 6 

E?GK4SI, CD98GE@BFD9AAOI �D46<F9?PEF6B@ �BE>6O. 
2. �D74A<;4J<R D45BFO CB D94?<;4J<< !B69FB@ 89CGF4FB6 C9D984AAOI CB?AB@BK<= 

BEGM9EF6?SRF 7?464 @GA<J<C4?PAB7B B>DG74 �B?B6<AE><= < КB@<EE<S CB 5?47BGEFDB=EF6G, 
D9>BAEFDG>J<<, ;9@?9CB?P;B64A<R < BID4A9 B>DG:4RM9= ED98O (84?99 – CDBH<?PA4S >B@<EE<S) 
6 EBBF69FEF6<< E  97?4@9AFB@ !B69F4 89CGF4FB6 < CB?B:9A<9@ B CDBH<?PAB= >B@<EE<<. 

3. �4K4?B@ D94?<;4J<< C9D984AAOI CB?AB@BK<= S6?S9FES CBEFGC?9A<9 6 !B69F 89CGF4FB6 

B5D4M9A<S GCB?AB@BK9AAB7B �D46<F9?PEF6B@ �BE>6O BD74A4 <ECB?A<F9?PAB= 6?4EF< 7BDB84 
�BE>6O (84?99 – <A<J<4FBD), CB 6BCDBEG B D4;@9M9A<< A9>4C<F4?PAOI B5N9>FB6, G>4;4AAOI 6 
CGA>F9 1 A4EFBSM97B  97?4@9AF4 (84?99 – B5D4M9A<9).  

4.  97<EFD4J<S B5D4M9A<S BEGM9EF6?S9FES 6 89AP 97B CBEFGC?9A<S < A9 CB;8A99 
E?98GRM97B 8AS A4CD46?S9FES (6 5G@4:AB@ < (<?<) Q?9>FDBAAB@ 6<89) 89CGF4F4@ !B69F4 
89CGF4FB6 < 6 CDBH<?PAGR >B@<EE<R. � E?GK49 CBEFGC?9A<S B5D4M9A<S 6 5G@4:AB@ 6<89, 97B 
C9D96B8 6 Q?9>FDBAAO= 6<8 BEGM9EF6?S9FES CD< A4?<K<< 6B;@B:ABEF<. 

5. �DBH<?PA4S >B@<EE<S B59EC9K<649F D4EE@BFD9A<9 B5D4M9A<S A4 ;4E984A<< >B@<EE<<, 

CB87BFB6>G D9;G?PF4FB6 97B D4EE@BFD9A<S < CDB9>F4 D9L9A<S !B69F4 89CGF4FB6. � 84F9, 6D9@9A< 
< @9EF9 CDB6989A<S ;4E984A<S CDBH<?PAB= >B@<EE<< EBB5M49FES 89CGF4F4@ !B69F4 89CGF4FB6 
A9 @9A99 K9@ ;4 2 D45BK<I 8AS 8B 8AS ;4E984A<S. 

6. �5D4M9A<9 < D9;G?PF4FO 97B D4EE@BFD9A<S CDBH<?PAB= >B@<EE<9= (CGA>F 5) 

D4EE@4FD<64RFES A4 BK9D98AB@ ;4E984A<< !B69F4 89CGF4FB6. � E?GK49 9E?< 6 F9K9A<9 EDB>4, 
GEF4AB6?9AAB7B �D46<F9?PEF6B@ �BE>6O 8?S CD<ASF<S D9L9A<S (CGA>F 1), A9 ;4C?4A<DB64AB 
CDB6989A<9 BK9D98AB7B ;4E984A<S !B69F4 89CGF4FB6, EB;O649FES 6A9BK9D98AB9 ;4E984A<9 6 
CBDS8>9, GEF4AB6?9AAB@  97?4@9AFB@ !B69F4 89CGF4F4. 

 

6.1. !DB> D4EE@BFD9A<S !B69FB@ 89CGF4FB6 B5D4M9A<=, G>4;4AAOI 6 CB8CGA>F9 1 EF4FP< 1 
A4EFBSM97B  97?4@9AF4 EBEF46?S9F A9 5B?99 21 >4?9A84DAB7B 8AS EB 8AS CBEFGC?9A<S F4>B7B 
B5D4M9A<S. 

6.2. !DB> D4EE@BFD9A<S !B69FB@ 89CGF4FB6 B5D4M9A<=, G>4;4AAOI 6 CB8CGA>F9 2 EF4FP< 1 
A4EFBSM97B  97?4@9AF4 EBEF46?S9F A9 5B?99 15 D45BK<I 8A9= E @B@9AF4 CBEFGC?9A<S F4>B7B 
B5D4M9A<S. 

6.3. !DB> D4EE@BFD9A<S !B69FB@ 89CGF4FB6 B5D4M9A<=, G>4;4AAOI 6 CB8CGA>F9 3 EF4FP< 1 
A4EFBSM97B  97?4@9AF4 EBEF46?S9F A9 5B?99 21 >4?9A84DAB7B 8AS EB 8AS CBEFGC?9A<S F4>B7B 
B5D4M9A<S. 

7. �AHBD@4J<S B 84F9, 6D9@9A< < @9EF9 CDB6989A<S ;4E984A<S !B69F4 89CGF4FB6 CB 
D4EE@BFD9A<R B5D4M9A<S A4CD46?S9FES <A<J<4FBDG < D4;@9M49FES A4 BH<J<4?PAB@ E4=F9 
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BD74AB6 @9EFAB7B E4@BGCD46?9A<S @GA<J<C4?PAB7B B>DG74 �B?B6<AE><= 6 <AHBD@4J<BAAB-

F9?9>B@@GA<>4J<BAAB= E9F< «�AF9DA9F» (84?99 – BH<J<4?PAO= E4=F) A9 CB;8A99 K9@ ;4 3 8AS 
8B 8AS ;4E984A<S.  

8.  9;G?PF4FB@ D4EE@BFD9A<S !B69FB@ 89CGF4FB6 B5D4M9A<S S6?S9FES CD<ASF<9 D9L9A<S:  
1) B EB7?4EB64A<< CDB9>F4 EI9@O (CDB9>F4 <;@9A9A<= EI9@O) D4;@9M9A<S 

A9EF4J<BA4DAOI FBD7B6OI B5N9>FB6 (CB8CGA>F 1 CGA>F4 1) 6 CB?AB@ B5N9@9 <?< K4EF<KAB; 

2) B EB7?4EB64A<< D4;@9M9A<S E9;BAAB7B (?9FA97B) >4H9 (CB8CGA>F 2 CGA>F4 1); 
3) B EB7?4EB64A<< CDB9>F4 EI9@O (CDB9>F4 <;@9A9A<S EI9@O) D4;@9M9A<S <AOI 

A9>4C<F4?PAOI B5N9>FB6 (CB8CGA>F 3 CGA>F4 1) 6 EBBF69FEF6<< E CD<ASFO@ �D46<F9?PEF6B@ 
�BE>6O CBDS8>B@.  

9.  9L9A<9 !B69F4 89CGF4FB6 G>4;4AAO9 6 CGA>F9 8 A4EFBSM97B  97?4@9AF4 CD<A<@49FES 
BF>DOFO@ 7B?BEB64A<9@ 5B?PL<AEF6B@ 7B?BEB6 BF GEF4AB6?9AAB= K<E?9AABEF< 89CGF4FB6 
!B69F4 89CGF4FB6.  

10. !B69F 89CGF4FB6 @B:9F EB7?4EB64FP CDB9>F EI9@O D4;@9M9A<S (CB8CGA>FO 1, 3 CGA>F4 
1, CB8CGA>FO 1, 3 CGA>F4 8) 6 CB?AB@ B5N9@9, EB7?4EB64FP CDB9>F EI9@O D4;@9M9A<S K4EF<KAB 
?<5B CD<ASFP D9L9A<9 B5 BF>4;9 6 EB7?4EB64A<< CDB9>F4 EI9@O D4;@9M9A<S. 

10.1. �E?< 6 D9;G?PF4F9 7B?BEB64A<S B EB7?4EB64A<<  
(CGA>F 8) D9L9A<9 A9 CB?GK<?B A9B5IB8<@B7B >B?<K9EF64 7B?BEB6, BHBD@?S9FES D9L9A<9 
!B69F4 89CGF4FB6 B5 BF>4;9 6 EB7?4EB64A<< (E @BF<6<DB64AAO@ B5BEAB64A<9@, E6S;4AAO@ E 
A4DGL9A<9@ <AF9D9EB6 :<F9?9= @GA<J<C4?PAB7B B>DG74 �B?B6<AE><=). 

11. � D9L9A<< !B69F4 89CGF4FB6 (CGA>FO 8 < 10) G>4;O64RFES: A4;A4K9A<9 < 48D9E 
D4;@9M9A<S A9>4C<F4?PAB7B B5N9>F4 (CGA>F 1), D9>6<;<FO B5D4M9A<S (A4<@9AB64A<9 
GCB?AB@BK9AAB7B BD74A4, G>4;4AAB7B 6 CGA>F9 3, 84F4 < AB@9D), 84F4 CBEFGC?9A<S B5D4M9A<S 6 
!B69F 89CGF4FB6 < 97B D97<EFD4J<BAAO= AB@9D. 

12.  9L9A<S !B69F4 89CGF4FB6 (CGA>FO 8 < 10) A4CD46?S9FES <A<J<4FBDG, 6 �9C4DF4@9AF 
F9DD<FBD<4?PAOI BD74AB6 <ECB?A<F9?PAB= 6?4EF< 7BDB84 �BE>6O (E CD<?B:9A<9@ >BC<< 
B5D4M9A<S) < D4;@9M49FES A4 BH<J<4?PAB@ E4=F9 6 F9K9A<9 3 8A9= EB 8AS 97B CD<ASF<S, 4 F4>:9 
CB8?9:<F BH<J<4?PAB@G BCG5?<>B64A<R 6 5R??9F9A9 «�BE>B6E><= @GA<J<C4?PAO= 69EFA<>». 
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«�5 GF69D:89A<<  97?4@9AF4 D94?<;4J<< BF89?PAOI CB?AB@BK<= 

7BDB84 �BE>6O 6 EH9D9 D4;@9M9A<O A9>4C<F4?PAOI B5N9>FB6» 

 

�BEF4AB6?9A<9@ �D46<F9?PEF64 �BE>6O BF 09.06.2015 № 343-�� «� @9D4I CB 
EB69DL9AEF6B64A<R CBDS8>4 D4;@9M9A<S A9EF4J<BA4DAOI FBD7B6OI B5N9>FB6 6 7BDB89 �BE>69, 
6A9E9A<< <;@9A9A<= 6 CD46B6O9 4>FO 7BDB84 �BE>6O < CD<;A4A<< GFD4F<6L<@< E<?G CD46B6OI 
4>FB6 (BF89?PAOI CB?B:9A<= CD46B6OI 4>FB6) 7BDB84 �BE>6O» (6EFGC<?B 6 E<?G 09.06.2015) 

6A9E9AO <;@9A9A<S 6 CBEF4AB6?9A<9 �D46<F9?PEF64 �BE>6O BF 03.02.2011 № 26-�� «� 
D4;@9M9A<< A9EF4J<BA4DAOI FBD7B6OI B5N9>FB6, D4ECB?B:9AAOI 6 7BDB89 �BE>69 A4 
;9@9?PAOI GK4EF>4I, 6 ;84A<SI, EFDB9A<SI < EBBDG:9A<SI, A4IB8SM<IES 6 7BEG84DEF69AAB= 
EB5EF69AABEF<». 

!B7?4EAB AB6O@ <;@9A9A<S@ D4;D45BF4AAO= CDB9>F EI9@O D4;@9M9A<S A9EF4J<BA4DAOI 
FBD7B6OI B5N9>FB6 A4CD46?S9FES 6 !B69F 89CGF4FB6 @GA<J<C4?PAB7B B>DG74 E?98GRM<@< 
<A<J<4FBD4@< D4;D45BF>< EI9@O D4;@9M9A<O (8> 6=9A9=8я 87<9=9=89 >5@4M9=89 6 С>69B 
89?CB4B>6 =4?@46;я;>AP ?@9D9:BC@>9 48<8=8AB@4B86=>7> >:@C74 7>@>84 М>A:6O):  

1) �9C4DF4@9AF FBD7B6?< < GE?G7 7BDB84 �BE>6O – 6 BFABL9A<< 6E9= F9DD<FBD<< 
7BDB84 �BE>6O, 6 FB@ K<E?9 A4 ;9@9?PAOI GK4EF>4I, 6 ;84A<SI, EFDB9A<SI, EBBDG:9A<SI, 
C9D984AAOI ��# «�BD@BEF», A4 F9DD<FBD<SI, C9D984AAOI CB8698B@EF69AAO@ �9C4DF4@9AFG 
FBD7B6?< < GE?G7 7BDB84 �BE>6O 7BEG84DEF69AAO@ GKD9:89A<S@ 7BDB84 �BE>6O; 

2) CD9H9>FGDO 48@<A<EFD4F<6AOI B>DG7B6 7BDB84 �BE>6O – 6 BFABL9A<< 
F9DD<FBD<< EBBF69FEF6GRM<I 48@<A<EFD4F<6AOI B>DG7B6 7BDB84 �BE>6O (;4 <E>?RK9A<9@ 
E?GK496, G>4;4AAOI 6 CGA>F4I 3-5); 

3) �9C4DF4@9AF CD<DB8BCB?P;B64A<O < BID4AO B>DG:4NM9= ED98O 7BDB84 �BE>6O 

– 6 BFABL9A<< BEB5B BID4AS9@OI CD<DB8AOI F9DD<FBD<= 7BDB84 �BE>6O; 
4) �9C4DF4@9AF FD4AECBDF4 < D4;6<F<O 8BDB:AB-FD4AECBDFAB= <AHD4EFDG>FGDO 

7BDB84 �BE>6O – 6 BFABL9A<< ;84A<=, EFDB9A<=, EBBDG:9A<= < ;9@9?PAOI GK4EF>B6, 
C9D984AAOI �#� «�BE>B6E><= @9FDBCB?<F9A»; 

5) �9C4DF4@9AF ED98EF6 @4EEB6B= <AHBD@4J<< < D9>?4@O 7BDB84 �BE>6O – 6 
BFABL9A<< A9EF4J<BA4DAOI FBD7B6OI B5N9>FB6 EB EC9J<4?<;4J<9= «�9K4FP» (;4 <E>?RK9A<9@ 
F9DD<FBD<<, G>4;4AAB= 6 CGA>F4I 3-4). 

!B69F 89CGF4FB6 @GA<J<C4?PAB7B B>DG74 BF>4;O649F 6 EB7?4EB64A<< CDB9>F4 EI9@O 
D4;@9M9A<S A9EF4J<BA4DAOI FBD7B6OI B5N9>FB6 6 E?GK49 A4DGL9A<S <AF9D9EB6 :<F9?9= 
@GA<J<C4?PAB7B B>DG74. 

  9L9A<9 !B69F4 89CGF4FB6 @GA<J<C4?PAB7B B>DG74 B EB7?4EB64A<<, K4EF<KAB@ 

EB7?4EB64A<< <?< B5 BF>4;9 6 EB7?4EB64A<< CDB9>F4 EI9@O D4;@9M9A<S A9EF4J<BA4DAOI 
FBD7B6OI B5N9>FB6 6 EDB> A9 CB;8A99 FD9I >4?9A84DAOI 8A9= EB 8AS 97B CD<ASF<S A4CD46?S9FES 
6 BD74A <ECB?A<F9?PAB= 6?4EF< 7BDB84 �BE>6O – <A<J<4FBD D4;D45BF>< CDB9>F4 EI9@O 
D4;@9M9A<O (8> 6=9A9=8я 87<9=9=89 @9L9=89 С>69B4 89?CB4B>6 ?> @97C;PB4B4< 
@4AA<>B@9=8я >5@4M9=8я ?@8=8<4;>AP > A>7;4A>64=88 6 ?>;=>< >5N9<9 8;8 >5 >B:479 6 
A>7;4A>64=88 8 =4?@46;я;>AP 6 ?@9D9:BC@C 48<8=8AB@4B86=>7> >:@C74 7>@>84 М>A:6O). 

�4CD46?9A<9 CDB9>F4 <;@9A9A<S EI9@O D4;@9M9A<S A9EF4J<BA4DAOI FBD7B6OI B5N9>FB6 
6 !B69F 89CGF4FB6 @GA<J<C4?PAB7B B>DG74 < D4EE@BFD9A<9 G>4;4AAB7B CDB9>F4 !B69FB@ 
89CGF4FB6 BEGM9EF6?S9FES 6 4A4?B7<KAB@ CBDS8>9. 

"4>:9, CBEF4AB6?9A<9@ �D46<F9?PEF64 �BE>6O BF 06.03.2015 № 102-�� «� D4;@9M9A<< 
E9;BAAOI (?9FA<I) >4H9 CD< EF4J<BA4DAOI CD98CD<SF<SI B5M9EF69AAB7B C<F4A<S» GF69D:89AO 
�D46<?4 D4;@9M9A<S, B5GEFDB=EF64 < Q>EC?G4F4J<< E9;BAAOI (?9FA<I) >4H9 CD< EF4J<BA4DAOI 
CD98CD<SF<SI B5M9EF69AAB7B C<F4A<S, >BFBDO@< D97?4@9AF<DB64A CBDS8B> A4CD46?9A<S < 
EB7?4EB64A<S !B69FB@ 89CGF4FB6 D4;@9M9A<O E9;BAAB7B >4H9 (8> ?@8=яB8я =4764==>7> 
?>AB4=>6;9=8я �@468B9;PAB64 М>A:6O C:474==O9 ?>@я8>: @97;4<9=B8@>64;Aя 

consultantplus://offline/ref=D0AC809575659C7CE48CB06B46A65CA9044897AA4B17CAB91F7A822E3EDF7A7C29FF0B2F186CA80A55N4H2J
consultantplus://offline/ref=21669E2ABE8701F392642C94FFF72EBEBBDFDF86F2386A98B587416EE2D1DE4CDCBDB678FA9384F007b4G4K
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?>AB4=>6;9=89< �@468B9;PAB64 М>A:6O >B 16.02.2012 № 57-�� «� @47<9M9=88 A97>==OE 
:4D9 ?@8 AB4F8>=4@=OE ?@98?@8яB8яE >5M9AB69==>7> ?8B4=8я»). 

� E6S;< E B5B;A4K9AAO@< <;@9A9A<S@< CB87BFB6?9A4 AB64S D984>J<S D9L9A<S CB 
84AAB@G 6BCDBEG (<;@9A9A<S 5O?< 6A9E9AO 6 CD94@5G?G, CGA>F 2 D9L9A<S, 6 >BFBDB@ 7B6BD<FES 
B5 BD74A4I <ECB?A<F9?PAB= 6?4EF<, 6 >BFBDO9 A4CD46?S9FES D9L9A<9, < CB F9>EFG  97?4@9AF4: 
BCF<@<;<DB64A4 EFDG>FGD4, >BA>D9F<;<DB64AO 6BCDBEO BHBD@?9A<S D9L9A<=, CD<A<@49@OI 
!B69FB@ 89CGF4FB6 CB D9;G?PF4F4@ D4EE@BFD9A<S). 
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Ч����ИК 

 
�D<?B:9A<9 
> D9L9A<R !B69F4 89CGF4FB6 
@GA<J<C4?PAB7B B>DG74 �B?B6<AE><=  
BF ___ ________ 2015 7B84 №_____ 

 

 97?4@9AF  
D94?<;4J<< BF89?PAOI CB?AB@BK<= 7BDB84 �BE>6O  

6 EH9D9 D4;@9M9A<O A9>4C<F4?PAOI B5N9>FB6 

 

1. �4EFBSM<=  97?4@9AF BCD989?S9F CBDS8B> D94?<;4J<< !B69FB@ 89CGF4FB6 
@GA<J<C4?PAB7B B>DG74 �B?B6<AE><= (84?99 – !B69F 89CGF4FB6) BF89?PAOI CB?AB@BK<= 7BDB84 
�BE>6O 6 EH9D9 D4;@9M9A<S A9>4C<F4?PAOI B5N9>FB6 (84?99 – C9D984AAO9 CB?AB@BK<S):  

1) EB7?4EB64A<9 CDB9>F4 EI9@O (CDB9>F4 <;@9A9A<S EI9@O) D4;@9M9A<S A9EF4J<BA4DAOI 
FBD7B6OI B5N9>FB6; 

2) EB7?4EB64A<9 D4;@9M9A<S E9;BAAOI (?9FA<I) >4H9; 
3) EB7?4EB64A<9 CDB9>F4 EI9@O (CDB9>F4 <;@9A9A<S EI9@O) D4;@9M9A<S <AOI B5N9>FB6 6 

E?GK4SI, CD98GE@BFD9AAOI �D46<F9?PEF6B@ �BE>6O. 
2. �D74A<;4J<R D45BFO CB D94?<;4J<< !B69FB@ 89CGF4FB6 C9D984AAOI CB?AB@BK<= 

BEGM9EF6?SRF 7?464 @GA<J<C4?PAB7B B>DG74 �B?B6<AE><= < КB@<EE<S CB 5?47BGEFDB=EF6G, 
D9>BAEFDG>J<<, ;9@?9CB?P;B64A<R < BID4A9 B>DG:4RM9= ED98O (84?99 – CDBH<?PA4S >B@<EE<S) 
6 EBBF69FEF6<< E  97?4@9AFB@ !B69F4 89CGF4FB6 < CB?B:9A<9@ B CDBH<?PAB= >B@<EE<<. 

3. �4K4?B@ D94?<;4J<< C9D984AAOI CB?AB@BK<= S6?S9FES CBEFGC?9A<9 6 !B69F 89CGF4FB6 
B5D4M9A<S GCB?AB@BK9AAB7B �D46<F9?PEF6B@ �BE>6O BD74A4 <ECB?A<F9?PAB= 6?4EF< 7BDB84 
�BE>6O (84?99 – <A<J<4FBD), CB 6BCDBEG B D4;@9M9A<< A9>4C<F4?PAOI B5N9>FB6, G>4;4AAOI 6 
CGA>F9 1 A4EFBSM97B  97?4@9AF4 (84?99 – B5D4M9A<9).  

4.  97<EFD4J<S B5D4M9A<S BEGM9EF6?S9FES 6 89AP 97B CBEFGC?9A<S < A9 CB;8A99 
E?98GRM97B 8AS A4CD46?S9FES (6 5G@4:AB@ < (<?<) Q?9>FDBAAB@ 6<89) 89CGF4F4@ !B69F4 
89CGF4FB6 < 6 CDBH<?PAGR >B@<EE<R. � E?GK49 CBEFGC?9A<S B5D4M9A<S 6 5G@4:AB@ 6<89, 97B 
C9D96B8 6 Q?9>FDBAAO= 6<8 BEGM9EF6?S9FES CD< A4?<K<< 6B;@B:ABEF<. 

5. �DBH<?PA4S >B@<EE<S B59EC9K<649F D4EE@BFD9A<9 B5D4M9A<S A4 ;4E984A<< >B@<EE<<, 
CB87BFB6>G D9;G?PF4FB6 97B D4EE@BFD9A<S < CDB9>F4 D9L9A<S !B69F4 89CGF4FB6. � 84F9, 6D9@9A< 
< @9EF9 CDB6989A<S ;4E984A<S CDBH<?PAB= >B@<EE<< EBB5M49FES 89CGF4F4@ !B69F4 89CGF4FB6 
A9 @9A99 K9@ ;4 2 D45BK<I 8AS 8B 8AS ;4E984A<S. 

6. �5D4M9A<9 < D9;G?PF4FO 97B D4EE@BFD9A<S CDBH<?PAB= >B@<EE<9= (CGA>F 5) 

D4EE@4FD<64RFES A4 BK9D98AB@ ;4E984A<< !B69F4 89CGF4FB6. � E?GK49 9E?< 6 F9K9A<9 EDB>4, 
GEF4AB6?9AAB7B �D46<F9?PEF6B@ �BE>6O 8?S CD<ASF<S D9L9A<S (CGA>F 1), A9 ;4C?4A<DB64AB 
CDB6989A<9 BK9D98AB7B ;4E984A<S !B69F4 89CGF4FB6, EB;O649FES 6A9BK9D98AB9 ;4E984A<9 6 
CBDS8>9, GEF4AB6?9AAB@  97?4@9AFB@ !B69F4 89CGF4F4. 

 

6.1. !DB> D4EE@BFD9A<S !B69FB@ 89CGF4FB6 B5D4M9A<=, G>4;4AAOI 6 CB8CGA>F9 1 EF4FP< 1 
A4EFBSM97B  97?4@9AF4 EBEF46?S9F A9 5B?99 21 >4?9A84DAB7B 8AS EB 8AS CBEFGC?9A<S F4>B7B 
B5D4M9A<S. 

6.2. !DB> D4EE@BFD9A<S !B69FB@ 89CGF4FB6 B5D4M9A<=, G>4;4AAOI 6 CB8CGA>F9 2 EF4FP< 1 

A4EFBSM97B  97?4@9AF4 EBEF46?S9F A9 5B?99 15 D45BK<I 8A9= E @B@9AF4 CBEFGC?9A<S F4>B7B 
B5D4M9A<S. 

6.3. !DB> D4EE@BFD9A<S !B69FB@ 89CGF4FB6 B5D4M9A<=, G>4;4AAOI 6 CB8CGA>F9 3 EF4FP< 1 
A4EFBSM97B  97?4@9AF4 EBEF46?S9F A9 5B?99 21 >4?9A84DAB7B 8AS EB 8AS CBEFGC?9A<S F4>B7B 
B5D4M9A<S. 
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7. �AHBD@4J<S B 84F9, 6D9@9A< < @9EF9 CDB6989A<S ;4E984A<S !B69F4 89CGF4FB6 CB 
D4EE@BFD9A<R B5D4M9A<S A4CD46?S9FES <A<J<4FBDG < D4;@9M49FES A4 BH<J<4?PAB@ E4=F9 
BD74AB6 @9EFAB7B E4@BGCD46?9A<S @GA<J<C4?PAB7B B>DG74 �B?B6<AE><= 6 <AHBD@4J<BAAB-

F9?9>B@@GA<>4J<BAAB= E9F< «�AF9DA9F» (84?99 – BH<J<4?PAO= E4=F) A9 CB;8A99 K9@ ;4 3 8AS 
8B 8AS ;4E984A<S.  

8.  9;G?PF4FB@ D4EE@BFD9A<S !B69FB@ 89CGF4FB6 B5D4M9A<S S6?S9FES CD<ASF<9 D9L9A<S:  
1) B EB7?4EB64A<< CDB9>F4 EI9@O (CDB9>F4 <;@9A9A<= EI9@O) D4;@9M9A<S 

A9EF4J<BA4DAOI FBD7B6OI B5N9>FB6 (CB8CGA>F 1 CGA>F4 1) 6 CB?AB@ B5N9@9 <?< K4EF<KAB; 

2) B EB7?4EB64A<< D4;@9M9A<S E9;BAAB7B (?9FA97B) >4H9 (CB8CGA>F 2 CGA>F4 1); 
3) B EB7?4EB64A<< CDB9>F4 EI9@O (CDB9>F4 <;@9A9A<S EI9@O) D4;@9M9A<S <AOI 

A9>4C<F4?PAOI B5N9>FB6 (CB8CGA>F 3 CGA>F4 1) 6 EBBF69FEF6<< E CD<ASFO@ �D46<F9?PEF6B@ 
�BE>6O CBDS8>B@.  

9.  9L9A<9 !B69F4 89CGF4FB6 G>4;4AAO9 6 CGA>F9 8 A4EFBSM97B  97?4@9AF4 CD<A<@49FES 
BF>DOFO@ 7B?BEB64A<9@ 5B?PL<AEF6B@ 7B?BEB6 BF GEF4AB6?9AAB= K<E?9AABEF< 89CGF4FB6 
!B69F4 89CGF4FB6.  

10. !B69F 89CGF4FB6 @B:9F EB7?4EB64FP CDB9>F EI9@O D4;@9M9A<S (CB8CGA>FO 1, 3 CGA>F4 
1, CB8CGA>FO 1, 3 CGA>F4 8) 6 CB?AB@ B5N9@9, EB7?4EB64FP CDB9>F EI9@O D4;@9M9A<S K4EF<KAB 
?<5B CD<ASFP D9L9A<9 B5 BF>4;9 6 EB7?4EB64A<< CDB9>F4 EI9@O D4;@9M9A<S. 

10.1. �E?< 6 D9;G?PF4F9 7B?BEB64A<S B EB7?4EB64A<<  
(?>8?C=:BO 1 8 2 CGA>F4 8) D9L9A<9 A9 CB?GK<?B A9B5IB8<@B7B >B?<K9EF64 7B?BEB6, 
BHBD@?S9FES D9L9A<9 !B69F4 89CGF4FB6 B5 BF>4;9 6 EB7?4EB64A<< (E @BF<6<DB64AAO@ 
B5BEAB64A<9@, E6S;4AAO@ E A4DGL9A<9@ <AF9D9EB6 :<F9?9= @GA<J<C4?PAB7B B>DG74 
�B?B6<AE><=). 

11. � D9L9A<< !B69F4 89CGF4FB6 (CGA>FO 8 < 10) G>4;O64RFES: A4;A4K9A<9 < 48D9E 
D4;@9M9A<S A9>4C<F4?PAB7B B5N9>F4 (CGA>F 1), D9>6<;<FO B5D4M9A<S (A4<@9AB64A<9 
GCB?AB@BK9AAB7B BD74A4, G>4;4AAB7B 6 CGA>F9 3, 84F4 < AB@9D), 84F4 CBEFGC?9A<S B5D4M9A<S 6 
!B69F 89CGF4FB6 < 97B D97<EFD4J<BAAO= AB@9D. 

12.  9L9A<S !B69F4 89CGF4FB6 (CGA>FO 8 < 10) A4CD46?S9FES <A<J<4FBDG, 6 �9C4DF4@9AF 
F9DD<FBD<4?PAOI BD74AB6 <ECB?A<F9?PAB= 6?4EF< 7BDB84 �BE>6O (E CD<?B:9A<9@ >BC<< 
B5D4M9A<S) < D4;@9M49FES A4 BH<J<4?PAB@ E4=F9 6 F9K9A<9 3 D45BK<I 8A9= EB 8AS 97B 
CD<ASF<S, 4 F4>:9 CB8?9:<F BH<J<4?PAB@G BCG5?<>B64A<R 6 5R??9F9A9 «�BE>B6E><= 
@GA<J<C4?PAO= 69EFA<>». 
 


